
Admin Timetable

Heathcote "GIVE IT A GO"

When using part minutes for intervals, there may be a rounding up/down by 1 minute on projected finish.

Thursday, 12 January 2023

Ring 1 4:00 PM Starters Projected Start and Finish TimesIntervals

1 30cm x bars A2 4:00 PM 3 4:00 pm 4:09 pm 9 min3 / 10

2 40cm Uprights & X Bars A2 4:19 PM 7 4:19 pm 4:40 pm 21 min3 / 10

3 50cm A2 4:50 PM 5 4:50 pm 5:05 pm 15 min3 / 10

4 60cm A2 5:15 PM 7 5:15 pm 5:36 pm 21 min3 / 10

5 70cm AM5 IJO 5:46 PM 5 5:46 pm 6:01 pm 15 min3 / 10

6 80cm AM5 IJO 6:11 PM 4 6:11 pm 6:23 pm 12 min3 / 10

7 90cm AM5 IJO 6:33 PM 2 6:33 pm 6:39 pm 6 min3 / 10

8 1.0m AM5 IJO 6:49 PM 0 6:49 pm 6:49 pm 0 min3 / 10

9 1.05m - 1.10m AM5 IJO 6:59 PM 0 6:59 pm 6:59 pm 0 min3 / 10

33 6:59 pm 126 min

33Total starts for the day

Friday, 13 January 2023

Ring 1 4:00 PM Starters Projected Start and Finish TimesIntervals

10 40cm x bars A2 4:00 PM 3 4:00 pm 4:09 pm 9 min3 / 10

11 50cm Uprights & x Bars A2 4:19 PM 6 4:19 pm 4:37 pm 18 min3 / 10

12 60cm A2 4:47 PM 9 4:47 pm 5:14 pm 27 min3 / 10

13 70cm AM5 IJO 5:24 PM 10 5:24 pm 5:54 pm 30 min3 / 10

14 80cm AM5 IJO 6:04 PM 7 6:04 pm 6:25 pm 21 min3 / 10

15 90cm AM5 IJO 6:35 PM 4 6:35 pm 6:47 pm 12 min3 / 10

16 1.0m AM5 IJO 6:57 PM 2 6:57 pm 7:03 pm 6 min3 / 10

17 1.05m - 1.10m AM5 IJO 7:13 PM 2 7:13 pm 7:19 pm 6 min3 / 10

43 7:19 pm 153 min

43Total starts for the day
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